viamedia

220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300
Lexington, K'Y 40503
859-410-2699

VNS/NCC

Invoice ID: 1169998
Campaign ID:

Description

Gross Advertising Fee
Agency Commission
Rep. Firm Commission

Invoice Date: 06-29-2016
Estimate ID: 606614

Invoice

Freedom Partners Action Fund

Acct. Exec: POLITICAL_HOUSE, VNS

Bill Cycle: 06/16

Contract ID: 822066 Client ID: 36328
P.O Number: Tax ID:
Amount
$27,570.00
($4,135.50)
($8,202.06)
Net Advertising Fee $15,232.44
Sub Total $15,232.44
Total This Invoice $15,232.44

162287562/

1936

Terms: Net 30 Days Upon Receipt

Checks Payable to: Viamedia, Inc.

Mail to: Viamedia, Inc.
7796 Solution Center
Chicago, IL 60677-7007
Accounts Receivable Dept.

All rates are adjusted to reflect HD distribution where available
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220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, K'Y 40503
859-410-2699

Bill Cycle: 06/16

Rep. Firm: VNS/NCC

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name: Freedom Partners Action Fund
Remarks: /62287562/

Contract ID: 822066
Contract Type: Political

Zone/ Air Spot Billing Spot
Date Weekday Network Zonegroup Program Name Time Spot Name Length Status Cost
06/08/16 Wednesday LIF-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Little Women: NY 8:11pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Real Housewives NYC 8:13pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday MNBC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR All In With Chris Hayes 8:18pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday TVL-E 1936-WILKES-BARR 2016 CMT Music Awards 8:22pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AEN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Duck Dynasty 8:47pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday TVL-E 1936-WILKES-BARR 2016 CMT Music Awards 8:47pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday SPK-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Dark Knight Rises 8:50pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday FOOD-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped Junior 8:51pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AEN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Duck Dynasty 9:09pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday CNN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Anderson Cooper 360 9:32pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Southern Justice 9:44pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AMC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Nat. Lampoon's Vacation 9:51pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Big Fat Fabulous Life 9:57pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday LIF-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Atlanta Plastic 10:15pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday FOOD-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Cutthroat Kitchen 10:24pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday MNBC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Last Word 10:29pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AMC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Nat. Lampoon's Vacation 10:39pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AEN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Duck Dynasty 10:40pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Hannity 10:48pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday LIF-E 1936-WILKES-BARR UnREAL 11:11pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday SPK-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Dark Knight Rises 11:13pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday FOOD-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Celebrity Food Fight 11:18pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor 11:20pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday ESPN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR SportsCenter 11:21pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday AMC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Bad Boys 11:23pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/08/16 Wednesday CNN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR CNN Tonight 11:41pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/08/16  Wednesday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Southern Justice 11:45pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR My 600-Ib Life 8:14pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TVL-E 1936-WILKES-BARR George Lopez 8:17pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday ESPN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR College Track and Field 8:59pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TVL-E 1936-WILKES-BARR George Lopez 9:05pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday LIF-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Movie 9:10pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday MNBC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Rachel Maddow Show 9:17pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Kelly File 9:21pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Life Below Zero 9:23pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday CNN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR The Eighties 9:30pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TBSC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Big Bang Theory 9:42pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday SPK-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Guys Choice 2016 9:52pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday ESPN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR College Track and Field 9:56pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Odd Mom Out 10:10pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Life Below Zero 10:24pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Hannity 10:46pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Fat Chance 10:54pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Big Fat Fabulous Life 11:12pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday AEN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Noisey 11:20pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Life Below Zero 11:23pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday SPK-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Lip Sync Battle 11:28pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday CNN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR CNN Tonight 11:31pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/09/16  Thursday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Million Dollar NY 11:36pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Say Yes to the Dress 8:08pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/10/16  Friday MNBC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR All In With Chris Hayes 8:13pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/10/16  Friday TVL-E 1936-WILKES-BARR George Lopez 8:14pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/10/16  Friday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor 8:19pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Holiday 8:27pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR The Social Network 8:32pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/10/16  Friday TBSC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The LEGO Movie 8:34pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/10/16  Friday ESPN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR College Track and Field 8:50pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/10/16  Friday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Holiday 8:52pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday NGC-E  1936-WILKES-BARR The Social Network 8:57pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 70.00 *
06/10/16  Friday TLC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR Say Yes to the Dress 9:10pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 94.00 *
06/10/16  Friday ESPN-E  1936-WILKES-BARR College Track and Field 9:16pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/10/16  Friday BRVO-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Holiday 9:21pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday TBSC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The LEGO Movie 9:28pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 188.00 *
06/10/16  Friday SPK-E  1936-WILKES-BARR Cops 9:48pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
06/10/16  Friday FXNC-E 1936-WILKES-BARR The Kelly File 9:49pm FPAFPA052616H 00:00:30 Charged 164.00 *
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1936-WILKES-BARR Say Yes:The Big Day
1936-WILKES-BARR ELeague
1936-WILKES-BARR Diners, Drive-Ins
1936-WILKES-BARR Hardball Matthews
1936-WILKES-BARR ELeague
1936-WILKES-BARR Terminator Salvation
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR Devious Maids
1936-WILKES-BARR Cops
1936-WILKES-BARR United Shades
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR The Social Network
1936-WILKES-BARR The Big Bang Theory
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Drugs, Inc.
1936-WILKES-BARR Why They Hate Us
1936-WILKES-BARR Sons of Katie Elder
1936-WILKES-BARR Reba
1936-WILKES-BARR Drugs, Inc.
1936-WILKES-BARR Roots
1936-WILKES-BARR Killing Mommy
1936-WILKES-BARR Sons of Katie Elder
1936-WILKES-BARR Hell Wheels/Amer West
1936-WILKES-BARR Judge Jeanine
1936-WILKES-BARR United Shades
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Caught On Camera
1936-WILKES-BARR College Baseball
1936-WILKES-BARR The Big Bang Theory
1936-WILKES-BARR Cops
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Devil Wears Prada
1936-WILKES-BARR 48 Hours
1936-WILKES-BARR Everybody, Raymond
1936-WILKES-BARR Cops
1936-WILKES-BARR The Big Bang Theory
1936-WILKES-BARR Roots
1936-WILKES-BARR College Baseball
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Roots
1936-WILKES-BARR His Double Life
1936-WILKES-BARR Devil Wears Prada
1936-WILKES-BARR Drugs, Inc.
1936-WILKES-BARR The Rundown
1936-WILKES-BARR Angie Tribeca
1936-WILKES-BARR Red Eye-Shillue
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Caught On Camera
1936-WILKES-BARR The Rundown
1936-WILKES-BARR Killing Mommy
1936-WILKES-BARR Legends & Lies: Pats
1936-WILKES-BARR Explorer
1936-WILKES-BARR Guy's Grocery Games
1936-WILKES-BARR Saving Private Ryan
1936-WILKES-BARR Bar Rescue
1936-WILKES-BARR Lockup: Raw
1936-WILKES-BARR Legends & Lies: Pats
1936-WILKES-BARR LA Dodgers@SF Giants
1936-WILKES-BARR Real Housewives NYC
1936-WILKES-BARR | Am Rebel
1936-WILKES-BARR The Night Stalker
1936-WILKES-BARR Saving Private Ryan
1936-WILKES-BARR Bourdain Parts
1936-WILKES-BARR Preacher/Ride Reedus
1936-WILKES-BARR Lockup: Raw
1936-WILKES-BARR The LEGO Movie
1936-WILKES-BARR Missing Dial
1936-WILKES-BARR Everybody, Raymond
1936-WILKES-BARR Preacher/Ride Reedus
1936-WILKES-BARR The Night Stalker
1936-WILKES-BARR Dad Seeking
1936-WILKES-BARR United Shades
1936-WILKES-BARR LA Dodgers@SF Giants
1936-WILKES-BARR Sister Wives
1936-WILKES-BARR Preacher/Ride Reedus
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Bourdain Parts
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR Saving Private Ryan
1936-WILKES-BARR Angie Tribeca
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR Chi Cubs@WA Nationals
1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor
1936-WILKES-BARR Devious Maids
1936-WILKES-BARR National Parks
1936-WILKES-BARR American Dad
1936-WILKES-BARR Deadly Women
1936-WILKES-BARR The First 48
1936-WILKES-BARR Angie Tribeca
1936-WILKES-BARR Dirty Harry
1936-WILKES-BARR Everybody, Raymond
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06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16
06/14/16

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

1936-WILKES-BARR Real Housewives OC

1936-WILKES-BARR The Rachel Maddow Show

1936-WILKES-BARR The First 48
1936-WILKES-BARR Ghost Brothers
1936-WILKES-BARR UnREAL
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR The Last Word
1936-WILKES-BARR Baseball Tonight
1936-WILKES-BARR Full Frontal
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR TURN: Washington
1936-WILKES-BARR Watch What Happens
1936-WILKES-BARR Mygrations
1936-WILKES-BARR The Expendables 2
1936-WILKES-BARR Anderson Cooper 360
1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor
1936-WILKES-BARR Deadly Women
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR The Expendables 2
1936-WILKES-BARR Made/America
1936-WILKES-BARR Below Deck Med
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped Junior
1936-WILKES-BARR All In With Chris Hayes
1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor
1936-WILKES-BARR Cops
1936-WILKES-BARR Celebrity Wife Swap
1936-WILKES-BARR CNN Special Report
1936-WILKES-BARR George Lopez
1936-WILKES-BARR Man on Fire
1936-WILKES-BARR Man on Fire
1936-WILKES-BARR Below Deck Med
1936-WILKES-BARR CNN Tonight
1936-WILKES-BARR Gladiator
1936-WILKES-BARR Celebrity Wife Swap
1936-WILKES-BARR The First 48
1936-WILKES-BARR The King of Queens
1936-WILKES-BARR Cops
1936-WILKES-BARR The O'Reilly Factor
1936-WILKES-BARR Chopped
1936-WILKES-BARR Airport Security
1936-WILKES-BARR SportsCenter
1936-WILKES-BARR Conan
1936-WILKES-BARR Airport Security
1936-WILKES-BARR Little People World
1936-WILKES-BARR All In With Chris Hayes

9:37pm
9:37pm
9:42pm
10:14pm
10:15pm
10:23pm
10:31pm
10:47pm
10:48pm
11:13pm
11:14pm
11:14pm
11:26pm
11:28pm
11:28pm
11:46pm
11:51pm
11:51pm
11:55pm
8:04pm
8:14pm
8:23pm
8:34pm
8:47pm
8:50pm
8:55pm
9:00pm
9:06pm
9:30pm
9:42pm
10:15pm
10:30pm
10:40pm
10:57pm
11:14pm
11:15pm
11:18pm
11:19pm
11:23pm
11:24pm
11:25pm
11:39pm
11:44pm
11:54pm
11:55pm

*=8Spot Costs are calculated using the sum of spot costs for all zones
within the zone group.

The listed dates, times, spot lengths, and ad copy names are representative. Detail available upon request. Program names may vary du

Conid: 822066

FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H
FPAFPA052616H

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Grand Total

Charged 164.00
Charged 94.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 94.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 94.00
Charged 188.00
Charged 188.00
Charged 70.00

Charged 94.00

Charged 164.00
Charged 70.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 94.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 188.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 94.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 70.00

Charged 94.00
Charged 94.00

Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 70.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 164.00
Charged 70.00
Charged 188.00
Charged 188.00
Charged 70.00

Charged 94.00
Charged 94.00
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27,570.00
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